ISO9001  Certi� ed
ACUREV 1310
Three-Phased DIN-Rail  Multifunction Meter
FEATU
RES
 Revenue grade accuracy: ANSI C12.20 0.5 Class
 Measurement Canada approved
 Tamper-proof sealing design approved for revenue applications

Model Current Input I/O
ORDERING NUMBER - -
ORDERING EXAMPLE AcuRev 1313 - 333 - X1
AcuRev 1311 5A: Field confi gurable CT X0: No Additional I/O
AcuRev 1312 333: 333mV Input CT X1: 1 Relay Output
AcuRev 1313 RCT: Rogowski Coil CT
AcuRev 1314
mA: 80 / 100 / 200mA
Input CT
V: 1.0 Revised: 3-23-2018
Pg: 9
AcuRev 1310 meter installed; AcuRev 1310 meter
and AcuRev 1310-ENC are ordered separately.
DIMENSIONS
7,16 181,9
7,04 178,9
6,10 155
4,88 124
6,06 153,9
4,88 124
7,32 186
4,00 101,6
Top View - cover removed
10-32 inserts
Wall fastening lug
7,55 191,8
10-32 Inserts
,24 6
4,07 103,54,72 120
1,65 42
8,24 209,3
Hinged with latch
7,39 187,6
Screw cover
Hinged screw cover
7,65 194,2
The AcuRev1310 enclosure o�ers a mounting option for AcuRev1310 Series energy meters that helps protect from tampering
and the elements. The enclosure is equipped with DIN rail mounting hardware for easy installation, and a NEMA® 4X rating ensures
durability. The swing panel kit and multiple locking options provide additional security from unwanted tampering.
Dimensions: Length Width Height
mm 152 152 102
inch 6.0 6.0 4.0
Enviromental Rating:
Ingress Protection (EN 60529): IP66/IP67
Electrical insulation: Totally insulated
Halogen free (DIN/VDE 0472, Part 815): 0
UV resistance: UL 508
Flammability Rating: UL 508
Glow Wire Test (IEC 695-2-1) °C: 960
NEMA Class: UL Type 4, 4X, 6, 6P, 12
and 13
ORDERING INFORMATION
Model AcuRev 1310-ENC
NEMA4X RATED WALL MOUNT ENCLOSURE FOR ACUREV 1310 SERIES